
Penn State (15-3) -vs- Long Beach State (10-8)
3/14/2009 at Long Beach, CA (Walter Pyramid)

 
 

 
Penn State (15-3)

 
 
Long Beach State (10-8)

 
 

Site: Long Beach, CA (Walter Pyramid)
Date: 3/14/2009   Attendance: 1,061   Time: 7 p.m.   
Officials: 1st Referee: Patsy Malta, 2nd Referee: Bob Oshita

Set Scores 1 2 3 4 5
Penn State (2) 26 24 30 30 11
Long Beach State (3) 30 30 23 27 15

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
6 Del Valle, Dennis 5 2 0 2 1.000 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 1 2.0
7 Goas, Edgardo 5 6 0 10 .600 49 0 0 1 0 6 0 7 0 0 9.0
9 Lipsitz, Max 5 7 4 14 .214 0 0 1 4 0 5 0 1 0 0 10.5
11 Price, Will 5 4 5 16 -.063 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 3 0 3 6.0
12 Holt, Max 5 8 3 21 .238 3 0 0 7 0 6 0 3 0 0 11.0
13 Sweitzer, Ryan 5 27 8 54 .352 0 0 4 4 0 1 0 7 0 0 31.5
15 Stauffer, Jay 5 3 2 5 .200 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 5.5
17 Sunder, Joe 5 7 8 24 -.042 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 2 9.5
10 Sherrick, Jon 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 42 64 30 146 .233 61 0 9 19 1 22 0 47 0 7 85.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 11 33 .061
2 12 5 31 .226
3 14 3 21 .524
4 17 10 43 .163
5 8 1 18 .389

64 30 146 .233

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Baughman, Jim 5 11 4 18 .389 0 0 1 1 0 3 1 2 0 0 13.5
3 Watten, Dustin 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
5 Klipsch, Mike 5 0 2 3 -.667 62 1 0 1 0 3 0 9 0 0 1.5
6 Friend, Kyle 5 11 3 25 .320 0 0 2 3 0 3 2 7 0 1 14.5
9 Riley, Josh 5 17 7 43 .233 1 0 0 5 0 5 0 6 0 4 19.5
13 Trent, Derrick 5 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
18 Bittner, Dean 5 18 5 40 .325 0 0 3 7 1 5 1 4 0 0 24.5
21 Alexander, Dan 5 10 3 16 .438 0 0 0 2 0 10 0 2 0 0 15.0
4 Pestolesi, Tommy 3 2 0 3 .667 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3.0
12 McElderry, Kyle 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Fabry, Daniel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 45 69 24 149 .302 66 1 7 22 1 29 4 44 0 9 91.5

Set K E TA %
1 16 5 29 .379
2 18 4 31 .452
3 11 5 22 .273
4 14 8 48 .125
5 10 2 19 .421

69 24 149 .302

1 2 3 4 5 Total
Tie scores 8 15 2 7 0 32
Lead changes 4 10 1 2 0 17


